
First Name Last Name Email Affiliation(s) Classes Attended
Richard Allen richard.allen.k@gmail.com Rutgers Environmental Steward 1,2,7,8 and 9
Karen Argenti kabx101@gmail.com Save Barnegat Bay 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,and 9

Kathleen Bailey kmbailey347@gmail.com
Evesham Green Team and Rutgers 
Environmental Steward 1,2,3,5,6,7,8, and 9

Thomas Belanger tbelanger@hillsborough-nj.org Township of Hillsborough 1,3,7,8, and 9
Meredith Brown mbrown@njtreefoundation.org NJ Tree Foundation 1,2,3,5, and 8
Neil Chambers neil@chambersdesign.net Chambers Design 1,2,3,4,7,8, and 9
Kelley Curran kelley.curran@highlands.nj.gov NJ Highlands Council 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, and 9
James Davidge jd@davidgedesign.com Davidge Design Studio 3,5,6,8, and 9
Soumya Dharmavaram soumya@comcast.net Independent Consultant 1,2,3,4,5,6,7, and 8

Robert Elderhorst robertelderhorst@gmail.com
Crafts Creek & Spring Hill Brook Watershed 
Association 1,2,3,5,6,7,8, and 9

Chelsea Feast feast.chelsea@gmail.com Holman Enterprises 1,2,5,7,8, and 9
Mike Gerrity mpgerrity@comcast.net Rutgers Environmental Steward 1,2,3,4,5,8 ,and 9
Marian Glenn Marian.glenn@shu.edu Rahway River Watershed Association 1,2,3,5,6,7,8, and 9

Nancy Griffieth ndgriffeth@mac.com
League of Woman  Voters Union,  Unitarian 
Universalist FaithAction NJ 1,3,4,6,8, and 9

Priscilla Hayes priscilla.ellen.hayes@gmail.com New Jersey Environmental Justice Alliance 1,2,3,5,7, and 9

Judith Hernandez treefriend@verizon.net
Parsippany Troy Hills Planning Board and 
Environmental Commission 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, and 9

Doriann Kerber dkerber@milltownboro.com Borough of Milltown 1,2,4,5,7, and 8
Jane Kinkle janekinkle@hotmail.com Caldwell Environmental Commission 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, and 9

Karen Kissel karenkissel@yahoo.com
Ewing Green Team, Ewing Environmental 
Commission, and Garden Visions, LLC 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, and 9

David Kois dkois@hillsborough-nj.org Hillsborough Township 1,2,3,5, and 7
Becky Laboy education@soildistrict.org Ocean County Soil Conservation District 1,2,3,4,6, and 9
Allen LePrevost kleprevost@hightstownhousing.org Hightstown Environmental Commission 1,2,3,4,5, and 6
Christoff Lindsey krslnz@aim.com NJ Tree Foundation 1,2,3,4, and 5
Ann Marchioni amarchio44@gmail.com Caldwell Environmental Commission 1,2,3,4,7, and 9
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Laura McBride Laura.dlwanj@gmail.com Deal Lake Watershed Alliance 1,2,3,4,5,7,8, and 9
Swarna Muthukrishnan smuthukrishnan@cleanoceanaction.org Clean Ocean Action 1,3,4,5,6,7,8, and 9
John Pietrykoski Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission 1,2,34,6,7,8, and 9
Virginia Pointkowski 2,3,5,6,7,8, and 9
Zachary Popkin zpopkin@pennhort.org Pennsylvania Horticultural Society 1,2,4,5,7, and 8
Lisa Simms lsimms@njtreefoundation.org NJ Tree Foundation 1,2,3,4,5, and 7
Paula Uhland puhland4@gmail.com Hainesport Environmental Commission 2,4,5,6,7,8, and 9
Tim Van Epp tvanepp@gmail.com Westfield Green Team 1,2,3,4, and 8
Ila Vassallo ila.vassallo02@gmail.com Evesham Green Team 2,3,4,6,7,8, and 9
Karen Walzer kwalzer@ocean.edu Barnegat Bay Partnership 1,2,3,4,5, and 6
Patsy Wang-Iverson pwangiverson@gmail.com East Amwell Environmental Commission 1,3,4,7,8, and 9
Britta Wenzel bwenzel@savebarnegatbay.org Save Barnegat Bay 1,2,3,5,6,8, and 9
Crystal Wessel cwessel@njtreefoundation.org New Jersey Tree Foundation 1,2,3,4,8, and 9


